
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 3

4001 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4004 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 9

8001 Charlotte West Highland White Terrier Susan ChunnSun  

8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8003 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  Sun  

8005 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8006 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8007 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  

8008 Hallie Papillon Anne VothSat  Sun  

8009 Shelby West Highland White Terrier Susan ChunnSun  

12  inch jump height 15

12001 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12002 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam LeiSat  Sun  

12003 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  Sun  

12005 Sola Vizsla Sam ChewSat  Sun  

12006 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSun  

12007 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

12008 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12010 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

12011 Argos Chinese Crested Tim CarbenSat  Sun  

12012 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12013 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia RaittSat  Sun  

12014 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12015 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSat  

12016 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 24

16001 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

16002 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16003 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

16004 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie RedondoSat  

16005 Zia Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Sun  

16006 Levi Italian Greyhound Beth McCooeySat  Sun  

16007 River Vizsla Emily ChurchSun  

16008 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16009 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  



16011 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16012 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16014 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16016 Nali Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Sun  

16017 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  

16018 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSat  

16019 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16022 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSun  

16023 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  

16024 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16025 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 30

20001 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20002 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  Sun  

20003 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

20004 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

20005 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySun  

20006 Sequoia Vizsla Christine M McKelveySat  Sun  

20007 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Sun  

20009 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20010 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20011 Piri Vizsla Emily ChurchSat  Sun  

20012 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20013 Cheeky Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Sun  

20014 Winnie Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  Sun  

20015 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bev DuncanSat  Sun  

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSat  Sun  

20018 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20019 Kelli Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20020 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  

20021 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20023 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySat  Sun  

20024 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSun  

20025 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20026 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20027 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSun  

20028 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah BallSat  Sun  

20029 Aszu Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Sun  

20030 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20039 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  



24  inch jump height 9

24001 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSat  Sun  

24002 Kade Vizsla Joyce TischlerSun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24004 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24005 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24006 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  

24007 Leroy Pointer Victoria BausoneSat  

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSat  Sun  

24009 Porter Vizsla Laura TaylorSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 2

4005 Kepler Pembroke Welsh Corgi Breanne BoyleSat  

8010 Lola Pomeranian Shayna McIverSat  

08  inch jump height 3

8011 Teddy Chihuahua Megan WaltonSat  Sun  

8012 Jagger Havanese Pamela GardnerSun  

8013 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAYSun  

12  inch jump height 2

12017 Caddy Entlebucher Mountain Dog Jennifer ShaulSat  Sun  

12018 Magic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lisa BaldassariSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 5

16026 Coyota Xoloitzcuintli Mary ObidinskiSat  Sun  

16027 Newton All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amy BlackwellSat  Sun  

16028 Kya Australian Shepherd Terri ReelSun  

16029 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16030 Rafiki Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 10

20016 Flare Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

20031 Nellybelle Australian Shepherd Gerri Retman-OpperSat  Sun  

20032 Move All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

20033 Boujee Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Sun  

20034 Willlow Vizsla Heather JacksonSat  Sun  

20035 Sirke Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20036 Luke Dutch Shepherd Jen GreeneSat  Sun  

20037 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

20038 Chilly Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20040 Talon Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSun  

24  inch jump height 3

24010 Violet Vizsla Lindsay GriessSat  Sun  

24011 Quincy Vizsla Jesica FosterSun  

24012 Emma German Shorthaired Pointer Kasey KonkelSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 2

8014 Oliver Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sandra MillsSat  Sun  

8015 Pochi Pomeranian Sandra HaradaSat  

12  inch jump height 6

12019 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  Sun  

12020 Louie Poodle Sophia SchaferSat  

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSat  Sun  

12022 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Terri ReelSun  

12023 Phillip All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSat  Sun  

12024 Skye Shetland Sheepdog KIMBERLY BRUCKERSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 3

16031 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julia WursterSun  

16032 Enzo Italian Greyhound Megan DeglowSat  Sun  

16033 Meiki Basenji Alyce SumitaSun  

20  inch jump height 16

20041 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSun  

20042 Sky Vizsla Allison GleasonSat  Sun  

20043 Vesta Vizsla Judy JaspersSat  Sun  

20044 Reacher Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

20045 JJB Vizsla Susanne GlasgowSat  Sun  

20046 Kit Vizsla Janae VlaarSat  Sun  

20047 Faith Vizsla Jessica Nocerino TroianelloSat  Sun  

20048 Freya Vizsla Genevieve CarpenterSun  

20049 Finch Vizsla John PlumbSat  Sun  

20050 Luci German Shepherd Dog Abby And Dave McAllisterSat  Sun  

20051 Millie Labrador Retriever Amy BlackwellSat  Sun  

20052 Suri Vizsla Jodi MassuccoSun  

20053 Ruby Vizsla Karen BatesSat  Sun  

20054 Tawny Vizsla Mary GrantSat  Sun  

20055 Friday Vizsla Maggie Russell BerkesSat  Sun  

20056 Rowan Vizsla Judy ZhangSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4

24013 Jade Belgian Sheepdog Patty KilgoreSat  Sun  

24014 Cedar Vizsla Michelle WallaceSat  Sun  

24015 Ripley Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

24016 AMRAAM Golden Retriever Joey SwartzSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 3
4001 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

4003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

4004 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 9
8001 Charlotte West Highland White Terrier Susan ChunnSun  

8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Sun  

8003 Rumble Parson Russell Terrier Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  Sun  

8005 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

8006 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Sun  

8007 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  

8008 Hallie Papillon Anne VothSat  Sun  

8009 Shelby West Highland White Terrier Susan ChunnSun  

12  inch jump height 15
12001 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty WiedemanSat  Sun  

12002 Hermes Miniature Pinscher Sam LeiSat  Sun  

12003 Tuovi Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  Sun  

12006 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSun  

12007 Kenobi Brussels Griffon Michele M MorlangSat  Sun  

12008 Burst Chinese Crested Pam MetzgerSat  Sun  

12010 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Sun  

12011 Argos Chinese Crested Tim CarbenSat  Sun  

12012 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

12013 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia RaittSat  Sun  

12014 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn MiddletonSat  Sun  

12015 Kazoo Pomeranian Stephanie WebsterSat  

12016 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

12025 Luna Vizsla Sam ChewSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 23
16001 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

16002 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16003 Jubilee Brittany Joanna HuntSat  Sun  

16004 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie RedondoSat  

16005 Zia Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Sun  

16007 River Vizsla Emily ChurchSun  

16008 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian GiudiceSun  

16009 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Sun  

16011 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16012 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  



16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16014 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  Sun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  Sun  

16016 Nali Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Sun  

16017 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  

16018 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSat  

16019 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  Sun  

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Sun  

16022 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSun  

16023 Logan Australian Cattle Dog Larissa HarbertSat  

16024 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Sun  

16025 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 34
20001 Bader Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20002 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  Sun  

20003 Asher Border Collie Patricia NanceSat  Sun  

20004 Rambis Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

20005 Tilt Flat-Coated Retriever Teresa RodneySun  

20007 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Sun  

20009 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20010 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20011 Piri Vizsla Emily ChurchSat  Sun  

20012 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20013 Cheeky Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Sun  

20014 Winnie Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  Sun  

20015 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bev DuncanSat  Sun  

20016 Flare Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSat  Sun  

20018 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Sun  

20019 Kelli Golden Retriever Andrea EssigSat  Sun  

20020 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline LomaxSat  

20021 Scorch Vizsla Carol KellerSat  Sun  

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Sun  

20023 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie MahoneySat  Sun  

20024 Jessie Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSun  

20025 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Sun  

20026 Dexter Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Sun  

20027 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann LampeSun  

20028 Finch Golden Retriever Sarah BallSat  Sun  

20029 Aszu Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Sun  

20030 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy LavoieSat  Sun  

20032 Move All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa RodneySun  

20034 Willlow Vizsla Heather JacksonSat  Sun  

20036 Luke Dutch Shepherd Jen GreeneSat  Sun  

20038 Chilly Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  Sun  

20039 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  



24  inch jump height 8
24001 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSat  Sun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Sun  

24004 Sterling Weimaraner Lori BarbeeSat  Sun  

24005 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24006 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  

24007 Leroy Pointer Victoria BausoneSat  

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSat  Sun  

24009 Porter Vizsla Laura TaylorSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4005 Kepler Pembroke Welsh Corgi Breanne BoyleSat  

8010 Lola Pomeranian Shayna McIverSat  

08  inch jump height 3
8013 Booty Russian Toy JENNIFER LINDSAYSun  

8014 Oliver Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sandra MillsSat  Sun  

8016 Gweni Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKimSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 2
12018 Magic All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lisa BaldassariSat  Sun  

12022 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Terri ReelSun  

16  inch jump height 6
16006 Levi Italian Greyhound Beth McCooeySat  Sun  

16027 Newton All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amy BlackwellSat  Sun  

16028 Kya Australian Shepherd Terri ReelSun  

16029 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  Sun  

16030 Rafiki Finnish Lapphund Selyne AalbuSat  Sun  

16036 Princeton Entlebucher Mountain Dog Jennifer ShaulSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 8
20006 Sequoia Vizsla Christine M McKelveySat  Sun  

20031 Nellybelle Australian Shepherd Gerri Retman-OpperSat  Sun  

20033 Boujee Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Sun  

20035 Sirke Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Sun  

20037 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

20041 Joe Vizsla Nancy FenoglioSun  

20042 Sky Vizsla Allison GleasonSat  Sun  

20044 Reacher Australian Shepherd Laura BrandonSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4
24002 Kade Vizsla Joyce TischlerSun  

24010 Violet Vizsla Lindsay GriessSat  Sun  

24011 Quincy Vizsla Jesica FosterSun  

24012 Emma German Shorthaired Pointer Kasey KonkelSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8011 Teddy Chihuahua Megan WaltonSat  Sun  

8015 Pochi Pomeranian Sandra HaradaSat  

12  inch jump height 4
12020 Louie Poodle Sophia SchaferSat  

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSat  Sun  

12023 Phillip All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana RyanSat  Sun  

12024 Skye Shetland Sheepdog KIMBERLY BRUCKERSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 6
16026 Coyota Xoloitzcuintli Mary ObidinskiSat  Sun  

16031 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julia WursterSun  

16032 Enzo Italian Greyhound Megan DeglowSat  Sun  

16033 Meiki Basenji Alyce SumitaSun  

16034 Phoenix Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSun  

16037 Shredder English Cocker Spaniel Kathie OgdenSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 14
20040 Talon Vizsla Phyllis AlvarezSun  

20043 Vesta Vizsla Judy JaspersSat  Sun  

20045 JJB Vizsla Susanne GlasgowSat  Sun  

20046 Kit Vizsla Janae VlaarSat  Sun  

20047 Faith Vizsla Jessica Nocerino TroianelloSat  Sun  

20048 Freya Vizsla Genevieve CarpenterSun  

20049 Finch Vizsla John PlumbSat  Sun  

20051 Millie Labrador Retriever Amy BlackwellSat  Sun  

20052 Suri Vizsla Jodi MassuccoSun  

20053 Ruby Vizsla Karen BatesSat  Sun  

20054 Tawny Vizsla Mary GrantSat  Sun  

20055 Friday Vizsla Maggie Russell BerkesSat  Sun  

20056 Rowan Vizsla Judy ZhangSat  Sun  

20057 Teya Vizsla Nancy JonesSun  

24  inch jump height 4
24013 Jade Belgian Sheepdog Patty KilgoreSat  Sun  

24014 Cedar Vizsla Michelle WallaceSat  Sun  

24015 Ripley Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

24016 AMRAAM Golden Retriever Joey SwartzSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 2
4003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

4004 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 4
8006 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySat  Ex/Mst

8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  Open

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  Novice

8007 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan ChamberlainSat  Novice

12  inch jump height 3
12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  Ex/Mst

12010 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSat  Ex/Mst

12019 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 12
16002 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Ex/Mst

16005 Zia Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Ex/Mst

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSat  Ex/Mst

16012 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16016 Nali Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Ex/Mst

16018 Meadow All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jeanet GeorgieffSat  Ex/Mst

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  Ex/Mst

16024 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSat  Ex/Mst

16025 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16004 Lira Lagotto Romagnolo Debbie RedondoSat  Novice

16006 Levi Italian Greyhound Beth McCooeySat  Novice

16035 Artemis Siberian Husky Brittney LoweSat  Novice

20  inch jump height 17
20025 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  Ex/Mst

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  Ex/Mst

20009 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Ex/Mst

20013 Cheeky Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Ex/Mst

20015 Tasha All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bev DuncanSat  Ex/Mst

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSat  Ex/Mst

20018 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSat  Ex/Mst

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  Ex/Mst

20029 Aszu Vizsla Susan BarrowSat  Ex/Mst

20033 Boujee Vizsla Jenny FleischerSat  Ex/Mst

20035 Sirke Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  Ex/Mst

20006 Sequoia Vizsla Christine M McKelveySat  Open

20010 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Open

20034 Willlow Vizsla Heather JacksonSat  Open

20046 Kit Vizsla Janae VlaarSat  Novice

20047 Faith Vizsla Jessica Nocerino TroianelloSat  Novice



20056 Rowan Vizsla Judy ZhangSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 8
24001 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSat  Ex/Mst

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  Ex/Mst

24006 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  Ex/Mst

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSat  Ex/Mst

24009 Porter Vizsla Laura TaylorSat  Ex/Mst

24010 Violet Vizsla Lindsay GriessSat  Novice

24014 Cedar Vizsla Michelle WallaceSat  Novice

24016 AMRAAM Golden Retriever Joey SwartzSat  Novice



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4003 Taka Papillon Alan RowleySun  

08  inch jump height 3
8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSun  

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSun  

8006 Digit Papillon Alan RowleySun  

12  inch jump height 5
12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSun  

12005 Sola Vizsla Sam ChewSun  

12010 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe PunzalanSun  

12019 Kyssa Icelandic Sheepdog Rachel WilliamsSun  

12024 Skye Shetland Sheepdog KIMBERLY BRUCKERSun  

16  inch jump height 9
16002 Breaker Keeshond Kris ArndsSun  

16005 Zia Vizsla Susan BarrowSun  

16006 Levi Italian Greyhound Beth McCooeySun  

16010 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron WallinSun  

16016 Nali Vizsla Jessica VetterSun  

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16022 Sailor Poodle Rebecca PetrozziSun  

16024 Charley Keeshond Kris ArndsSun  

16031 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julia WursterSun  

20  inch jump height 14
20006 Sequoia Vizsla Christine M McKelveySun  

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSun  

20009 Sisu Vizsla Jamie WaltonSun  

20010 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

20013 Cheeky Vizsla Jenny FleischerSun  

20016 Flare Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSun  

20018 Aya Vizsla Sebastian DuranSun  

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSun  

20025 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSun  

20029 Aszu Vizsla Susan BarrowSun  

20034 Willlow Vizsla Heather JacksonSun  

20035 Sirke Vizsla Jamie WaltonSun  

20046 Kit Vizsla Janae VlaarSun  

24  inch jump height 10
24001 Pierce Vizsla Jeri MuntisSun  

24002 Kade Vizsla Joyce TischlerSun  

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSun  



24009 Porter Vizsla Laura TaylorSun  

24010 Violet Vizsla Lindsay GriessSun  

24011 Quincy Vizsla Jesica FosterSun  

24014 Cedar Vizsla Michelle WallaceSun  

24015 Ripley Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

24016 AMRAAM Golden Retriever Joey SwartzSun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

04  inch jump height 2

4002 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSat  

4004 Paisley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Deborah WachterSat  

08  inch jump height 2

8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSat  

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSat  

12  inch jump height 3

12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSat  

12005 Sola Vizsla Sam ChewSat  

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSat  

16  inch jump height 8

16009 Xuby Pumi Kathie OgdenSat  

16012 Taiba Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  

16014 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSat  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSat  

16019 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSat  

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSat  

16025 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott-FoxSat  

16029 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSat  

20  inch jump height 9

20002 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  

20007 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSat  

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSat  

20010 Geode Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  

20014 Winnie Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSat  

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSat  

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSat  

20025 Raven Rottweiler Frances MistlerSat  

20039 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSat  

24  inch jump height 5

24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSat  

24006 Zeus Weimaraner Karen BeischSat  

24007 Leroy Pointer Victoria BausoneSat  

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSat  

24009 Porter Vizsla Laura TaylorSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Vizsla Club of America, Inc

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4002 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike ErlansonSun  

08  inch jump height 2
8002 Newton Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cathy NanzSun  

8004 Remi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Michelle GanotisSun  

12  inch jump height 2
12004 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kim LovettSun  

12021 Chanel Poodle Jacklynn SztainSun  

16  inch jump height 8
16011 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSun  

16013 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

16014 Willow Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily KanSun  

16015 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara SchindlerSun  

16019 Maizy Miniature American Shepherd Laura BennerSun  

16020 Ransom Manchester Terrier Tabitha TeutschSun  

16029 Rhys Shiba Inu Liesl TiefenthalerSun  

16031 Honey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julia WursterSun  

20  inch jump height 9
20002 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSun  

20007 Hot Dog Border Collie Anne PlattSun  

20008 Harpy Vizsla Jessica VetterSun  

20014 Winnie Golden Retriever Heather McAllisterSun  

20016 Flare Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  

20017 Nessie Vizsla Alice DaddarioSun  

20022 Gus Golden Retriever Julee BlairSun  

20037 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe ZanartuSun  

20039 Sloan Vizsla Jamie WaltonSun  

24  inch jump height 3
24003 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy BellSun  

24008 Cosmo Vizsla Sam ChewSun  

24015 Ripley Vizsla Erica NicholsonSun  


